2023 VCA Volleyball Schedule 
Updated 8/1/23
	Date
	Opponent
	Teams
	Time
	Departure
	Return

	Mon., Aug. 21
	@ Carolina Christian Academy (Lancaster)
	JV/VG
	5:00/6:00
	2:15
	9:00

	Thurs., Aug. 24
	Cleveland County Arrows
	JV/VG
	4:00/5:00
	
	

	Mon., Aug. 28
	@ Liberty Prep Christian Academy
	JV/VG
	5:30/6:30
	2:45
	9:00

	Tues., Aug. 29
	Millers Creek Christian Academy
	JV/VG
	4:30/5:30
	
	

	Fri., Sept. 1
	Heritage Christian School
	JV/VG
	4:30/5:30
	
	

	Thurs., Sept. 7
	Mtn. View Christian Academy
	JV/VG
	4:30/5:30
	
	

	Fri., Sept. 8
	@ Bethel Christian Academy
	VG
	5:00
	1:30
	8:30

	Mon., Sept. 11
	Lee Park Prep School
	JV/VG
	4:30/5:30
	
	

	Thurs., Spet. 14
	Abundant Life Christian
	JV
	4:30
	
	

	Mon., Sept. 18
	@ Cleveland County Arrows
	JV/VG
	4:30/5:30
	TBA
	TBA

	Tues., Sept. 21
	@ Millers Creek Christian School
	JV/VG
	4:30/5:30
	1:30
	8:45

	Thurs., Sept. 28
	Long Shoals Wesleyan
	JV/VG
	4:30/5:30
	
	

	Fri., Sept. 29
	Bethel Christian Academy – Senior Nite
	VG
	5:00
	
	

	Tues., Oct. 3
	@ Heritage Christian School
	JV/VG
	5:00/6:00
	2:45
	8:30

	Fri., Oct. 6
	Abundant Life Christian 
	JV
	4:30
	
	

	Mon., Oct. 9
	@ Mtn. View Christian Academy
	JV/VG
	4:30/5:30
	2:10
	8:00

	Tues., Oct. 10
	@ Longs Shoals Wesleyan
	JV/VG
	4:30/5:30
	2:15
	7:30

	Oct. 19-28
	CSAA Volleyball Tournament
	JV/VG
	TBA
	TBA
	TBA

	Fri., Nov. 3
	VCA Alumni Game
	VG
	6:30
	
	


Designates home matches.            **Departure time is designated as the time athletes are dismissed from class.
Addresses for Away Volleyball Competitions 2023
Abundant Life Christian Academy –  Off-campus gym TBA (call for address)

Bethel Christian Academy – 12021 US Hwy 19-E, Spruce Pine, NC  28777

Carolina Christian Academy – 1850 Kershw Camden Hwy., Lancaster, SC. 29720

Cleveland County Arrows - TBA

Heritage Christian School - 239 Mt Herman Rd, Hudson, NC 28638
Lee Park Prep School – 2505 Morgan Mill Rd., Monroe, NC. 28110

Liberty Prep Christian School – 229 Miday Lake Road., Mooresville, NC. 28115
Long Shoals Wesleyan Academy – Covenant Bible Church, 2168 Gastonia Hwy., Lincolnton, NC  28092
Millers Creek Christian Academy – Off campus gym:  Wilkes Community College, 1328 S. Collegiate Dr., Wilkesboro, NC 28697

Mountain View Christian Academy – 650 Battleground Rd., Cowpens, SC  29330
